
Judge's Signatures

2014 Disco-Tech Invitational
Meet Results
Oct 25-26, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 10/25/2014 10:52:07 AM

Women / 3 / Middle-A
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ryenn Woods3044
Edge

9.225 9.475 9.0509.000 36.750
5 1 6 2 1 

1 

Sophia Koehler3022
Davis Diamonds

9.400 8.925 9.0259.250 36.600
1 4T 3 3T 2T

2T

Makena Leacox3024
Davis Diamonds

9.250 9.375 8.9509.025 36.600
3T 3 5 6T 2T

2T

Jessica Ly3040
Edge

9.025 8.825 9.1759.425 36.450
10 6 1 1 4 

4 

Sarah Kamigaki3038
Edge

8.900 9.425 9.0258.875 36.225
11T 2 7 3T 5 

5 

Sofia Patriquin3025
Davis Diamonds

8.800 8.925 8.9509.300 35.975
13 4T 2 6T 6 

6 

Alexandra Long3039
Edge

9.325 8.425 8.9008.800 35.450
2 9 8 8 7 

7 

Maddison Lara3013
Champions Acad

9.050 8.175 8.9759.075 35.275
9 11 4 5 8 

8 

Timarah Hammack3004
Aerials

9.200 8.575 8.8758.375 35.025
6 8 10 9 9 

9 

Emma Graw3036
Edge

9.250 8.800 8.7757.975 34.800
3T 7 11 11 10 

10 

Cyrille Zwackhalen3011
Aerials

8.900 8.350 8.8258.575 34.650
11T 10 9 10 11 

11 

Jasmine Luria3047
The Cave

9.125 6.475 8.4007.250 31.250
8 13 12 12 12 

12 

Lilly McCadden3048
The Cave

9.150 6.750 8.2006.800 30.900
7 12 13 13 13 

13 
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